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Price
59.10 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-3.19% (-1.95)

BE0003593044
COFB

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

2,172 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

59.00 EUR (726)
61.05 EUR (148)
60.85 EUR
60.85 EUR
59.10 EUR
61.05 EUR
59.563427 EUR
99,061
5,899,876.00
944

28

23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=51186722,215775116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0003593044-2024-05-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0003593044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003593044&ID_NOTATION=94635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003593044&ID_NOTATION=94635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d15530e8d8337e257f39e3611575c5cc724576017911cf6e72f3e3b13d1e91c8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d780234e76dbf0aa&time=1716602707&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3a6630c07e51a3f9f958e2c95241310291ed0efcd7d816f20d7e89e637aa512&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed7528e61b646aea9&time=1716602707&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8901fa1b0b9f0f4c4b754414d5cd54c74a57679660a8d2d830f045a79442645&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b186b5c188d703f1e&time=1716602707&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9b239b80a5ad46d6d30d9860bff03bd655a64152601df3c397ecad2c57287db&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8edf184e6f3a52793&time=1716602707&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ead5291af631dd0300647d496392d6465701b0124dcf5a2bbb8cb0a326a5124&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=99ece5754bedb6bf6&time=1716602707&tool=RSC

COFINIMMO SA NPV

Details

2024/05/23 17:38:01

Price

59.10 EUR

Difference ©  -3.19%(-1.95)
General attributes
ISIN BE0003593044
Symbol COFB
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,172 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 59.00 EUR (726)
Ask (Ask size) 61.05 EUR (148)
Open 60.85 EUR
High 60.85 EUR
Low 59.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 61.05 EUR
VWAP 59.563427 EUR
Volume (pcs) 99,061
Trading volume 5,899,876.00
Number of trades 944
Last size 28
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -8.66% -24.33% -53.65%
Perf (abs.) -5.60 -19.00 -68.40
Beta 1.06 1.10 0.94
Volatility 26.42  27.79 26.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for COFINIMMO SA NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
05/23

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:35
05/23

Munich 2024/ 08:02
05/23

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

60.85 EUR

58.90 EUR

59.20 EUR

61.05 EUR

59.45 EUR

60.95 EUR (62,627
62.69 EUR (75,896
62.87 EUR (83,943
65.79 EUR (72,741
72.50 EUR (2024/01/15
55.90 EUR (2024/03/04
77.15 EUR (2023/05/24
53.55 EUR (2023/10/20

—_ T = = — = T —

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3
0.01 7
0.00 11
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988592
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276631330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8073824
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23290221
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
03/15

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

08:05

15:52

17:38

08:10

08:03

61.10 EUR 0.00

62.265 USD 0.04

- 0.00

59.10 EUR 5.90

61.00 EUR 0.00

61.05 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23290221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9177791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394255564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761819
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761819
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8712092

COFINIMMO SA NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

Cofinimmo&‘

together in real estale

Contact Details
COFINIMMO SA

Boulevard de la Woluwe, 58 - 1200 Brissel

Telefon: +32-2-373-00-00

Fax: +32-2-373-00-10

E-mail: info@cofinimmo.be

PDF Downloads

Company report: COFINIMMO SA NPV
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Company Profile

Cofinimmo SA engages in the acquisition, development, and management of rental
properties. It operates through the following four segments: Healthcare Real Estate, Offices,
Property of Distribution Networks, and Others. The Health Real Estate segment includes
nursing and care homes, follow-up care and rehabilitation clinics, psychiatric clinic, and
sport and wellness centers. The Offices segment offers public and private tenants lease
contracts. The Property of Distribution Networks segment own and manage real estate
distribution networks acquired through sale and leaseback transactions. The company was
founded on December 29, 1983 and is headquartered in Brussels, Belgium.

Members of Management Board

Jean-Pierre
Hanin

Frangoise
Roels

Jean
Kotarakos

Sébastien
Berden

Yeliz Bicici

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jacques van
Rijckevorsel

Anneleen
Desmyter

Benoit Graulich
Diana Monissen
Francgoise Roels
Inés Archer-Toper
Jean Hilgers

Jean Kotarakos
Maurice Gauchot
Michael Zahn

Olivier Chapelle

Xavier de Walque

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@cofinimmo.be
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0003593044-2024-05-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0003593044
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